3-jan.
10-jan.
17-jan.
24-jan.
31-jan.

7-feb.
14-feb.
17-feb.
21-feb.
28-feb.

7-mrt.
14-mrt.
21-mrt.
28-mrt.

1-apr.
2-apr.
3-apr.
4-apr.
11-apr.
18-apr.
25-apr.

2-mei
9-mei
13-mei
16-mei
23-mei
30-mei

6-jun.
13-jun.
20-jun.
27-jun.

4-jul.
11-jul.

18-jul.
25-jul.
1-aug.

8-aug.
15-aug.

22-aug.
29-aug.

5-sep.
12-sep.

9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30

9.30
9.30
19.30
9.30
9.30

9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30

19.30
19.30
22.00
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30

9.30
9.30
9.00
9.30
10.00
9.30

9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30

9.30
9.30

9.30
9.30
11.00

9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30

10.00
9.30

Scheemda / Winschoten
Oostwold
Scheemda / Winschoten
Scheemda / Winschoten
Oostwold

Winschoten
Scheemda
Winschoten
Winschoten
Oostwold

Scheemda / Winschoten
Scheemda / Winschoten
Oostwold

Scheemda

Winschoten
Winschoten
Winschoten
Winschoten
Winschoten
Winschoten
Winschoten

Oostwold
Winschoten
Winschoten
Winschoten
Winschoten
Nieuwolda

Finsterwolde
Oostwold
Finsterwolde

Bad Nieuweschans

Nieuwolda

Oostwold

Winschoten (marktpleinkerk)
Meeden

Winschoten (Vennekerk)
Scheemda (De Ontmoeting
Meeden

Oostwold

Scheemda (De Ontmoeting)
Winschoten (Vennekerk)
Winschoten (Marktpleinkerk)
Midwolda (Dorpskerk)

Bad Nieuweschans
Oostwold

Nieuw Beerta
Finsterwolde

DIENSTEN 2021 PG DE DOLLERT

ds Offringa / ds v/d Woude

ds G.W. vd Werff

ds. Baan / kapitein Berkenbosch
ds. Offringa / ds. v/d Woude

ds. G.W. v/d Werff

ds.
ds.

v/d Werff

Baan

ds. v/d Woude

ds. v/d Woude

pastor T. Huizing-Piersma

ds.
ds.
ds.
ds.

Offringa / ds. v/d Woude
Baan / ds. v/d Woude
G.W. v/d Werff

Baan

ds.
ds.
ds.
ds.
ds.
ds.
ds.

v/d Woude en ds. Offringa

Offringa en pastor Huizing-Piersma
Baan en ds. v/d Werff

v/d Woude, ds. v/d Werff pastor Huizing
v/d Woude

v/d Woude

v/d Werff

pastor T. Huizing-Piersma
ds. de Boer

ds. G.W. v/d Werff

ds. Hilverda

ds. Baan

ds. G.W. v/d Werff

pastor T. Huizing-Piersma
ds. G.W. v/d Werff
pastor T. Huizing-Piersma
ds. G.W. v/d Werff

ds. Fortuin

ds. G.W. v/d Werff

ds. B. v/d Woude

pastor T. Huizing-Piersma
ds. B. v/d Woude

pastor T. Huizing-Piersma
pastor T. Huizing-Piersma

pastor T. Huizing-Piersma
ds. R. Offringa

ds. B. v/d Woude

ds. G.W. v/d Werff

ds. R. Offringa

pastor T. Huizing-Piersma
ds. G.W. v/d Werff

ds. G.W. v/d Werff/pastor T. Huizing
ds. G.W. v/d Werff

max. 30 personen

DiA-dienst
Avondmaal

zomerdienst

zomerdienst
zomerdienst

zomerdienst

zomerdienst
zomerdienst

startzondag



19-sep.
26-sep.

3-okt.
10-okt.
17-okt.
24-okt.
31-okt.

7-nov.
14-nov.
21-nov.
28-nov.

5-dec.
12-dec.
19-dec.

24-dec

25-dec.
26-dec.

31-dec

9.30

9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9..30

9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30

9.30
9.30
9.30
. 21.00
21.30

9.30

9.30
. 19.30

9.30 Winschoten

Nieuwolda

Oostwold

Oostwold

Bad Nieuweschans
Nieuwolda
Scheemda

Finsterwolde
Oostwold
Nieuwolda

Bad Nieuweschans

Finsterwolde

Oostwold

Bad Nieuweschans
Nieuwolda

Finsterwolde

Oostwold

Nieuwolda

Scheemda (De Ontmoeting)

ds. B. v/d Woude
drs. J. van Dijk

ds. Baan

ds. G.W. v/d Werff

pastor T. Huizing-Piersma
ds. K. Oosterhuis

ds. Baan

ds. S. Hiemstra
ds. G.W. v/d Werff

ds. G.W. v/d Werff/pastor T. Huizing

da. Spijker

ds. G.W. v/d Werff

pastor T. Huizing-Piersma
ds. W. Johlinger

pastor T. Huizing-Piersma
ds. K. Oosterhuis

ds. G.W. v/d Werff
liturgiecommissie

ds. R. Offringa

streekstartzondag

streekdienst

Dorcas actie
gedachteniszondag
1e advent

kerstavond
kerstavond
kerst
zangdienst
oudjaarsdienst



